
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

J13 10:00 10:16 16

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:00 1 203 Juliane Ebba Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 61 2 205 Ea Eidslott Lyn Ski

Klasse J13 3 207 Amalie Klevan Dybwad Fossum IF

4 209 Oda Lyng Bjørkevoll Jutul  IL

5 211 Katarina Mai Haslum IL

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:01 1 204 Ingrid Elisabeth Katteland IL Jardar

Løp 62 2 206 Sofie Bratbergsengen Melgaard Haslum IL

Klasse J13 3 208 Ebba Jonth Eriksen Haslum IL

4 210 Sofie Lundin Haslum IL

5 212 Amalie Olsen Gaarder Lommedalens IL

(tom)

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:02 1 213 Hanna Grimsrud Østvold Fossum IF

Løp 63 2 215 Helle Gundersrud Bærums Verk Hauger

Klasse J13 3 217 Vilde Cammermeyer Haavardsholm Holmen IF

4 219 Ingvild Herstad Elvenes Asker Skiklubb

5 221 Astrid Juli Ytterbø Asker Skiklubb

(tom)

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:03 1 214 Sunniva Ulevåg Lommedalens IL

Løp 64 2 216 Nora Slotta-Andreassen Fossum IF

Klasse J13 3 218 Johanne Høegh Engh Holmen IF

4 220 Maja Dorthea Schmidt Drøbak-Frogn IL

5 222 Maja Storaker Holmen IF

(tom)

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:04 1 223 Elena Victoria Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 65 2 225 Tiril Langehaug Alme Haslum IL

Klasse J13 3 227 Bianca Brauti-Heidemann Fossum IF

4 229 Astrid Skjevdal Ås IL

5 231 Christine Vannebo Vollen Ungdomslag

6 233 Thea Olivia Fjæra Eng Lommedalens IL

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:05 1 224 Karen Haug Laukeland Jutul  IL

Løp 66 2 226 Stella Brauti-Heidemann Fossum IF

Klasse J13 3 228 Margrethe Hamre Køber Jutul  IL

4 230 Julie Block Bjerkelund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 232 Linde Cesilie Lannem Rasch-Olsen IL Jardar

6 234 Angelina Kristina Sanders Haslum IL



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:06 1 235 Dina Glomsaker Fossum IF

Løp 67 2 237 Maud Mariann Myhre Haslum IL

Klasse J13 3 239 Selma Torvik Mathismoen Holmen IF

4 241 Martine Homme Johaug Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 243 Amalie Hammersmark Nitteberg Nesodden IF - Ski

6 245 Iselin Bjervig Drivenes Lommedalens IL

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:07 1 236 Tuva Austad Fossum IF

Løp 68 2 238 Sophie Øvland Wiig Bærums Verk Hauger

Klasse J13 3 240 Linn Vingan Gjelleråsen IF

4 242 Kaja Sommer Langmoen Fossum IF

5 244 Åsne Næss Jensen IL Jardar

6 246 Mille Haneberg Haslum IL

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:09 1 203 Juliane Ebba Nordraak Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 70 2 204 Ingrid Elisabeth Katteland IL Jardar

Klasse J13 3 205 Ea Eidslott Lyn Ski

4 206 Sofie Bratbergsengen Melgaard Haslum IL

5 207 Amalie Klevan Dybwad Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:10 1 208 Ebba Jonth Eriksen Haslum IL

Løp 71 2 209 Oda Lyng Bjørkevoll Jutul  IL

Klasse J13 3 210 Sofie Lundin Haslum IL

4 211 Katarina Mai Haslum IL

5 212 Amalie Olsen Gaarder Lommedalens IL

(tom)

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:11 1 213 Hanna Grimsrud Østvold Fossum IF

Løp 72 2 214 Sunniva Ulevåg Lommedalens IL

Klasse J13 3 215 Helle Gundersrud Bærums Verk Hauger

4 216 Nora Slotta-Andreassen Fossum IF

5 217 Vilde Cammermeyer Haavardsholm Holmen IF

(tom)

Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:12 1 218 Johanne Høegh Engh Holmen IF

Løp 73 2 219 Ingvild Herstad Elvenes Asker Skiklubb

Klasse J13 3 220 Maja Dorthea Schmidt Drøbak-Frogn IL

4 221 Astrid Juli Ytterbø Asker Skiklubb

5 222 Maja Storaker Holmen IF

(tom)

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:13 1 223 Elena Victoria Ennals Drøbak-Frogn IL

Løp 74 2 224 Karen Haug Laukeland Jutul  IL

Klasse J13 3 225 Tiril Langehaug Alme Haslum IL

4 226 Stella Brauti-Heidemann Fossum IF

5 227 Bianca Brauti-Heidemann Fossum IF

6 228 Margrethe Hamre Køber Jutul  IL



Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:14 1 229 Astrid Skjevdal Ås IL

Løp 75 2 230 Julie Block Bjerkelund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse J13 3 231 Christine Vannebo Vollen Ungdomslag

4 232 Linde Cesilie Lannem Rasch-Olsen IL Jardar

5 233 Thea Olivia Fjæra Eng Lommedalens IL

6 234 Angelina Kristina Sanders Haslum IL

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:15 1 235 Dina Glomsaker Fossum IF

Løp 76 2 236 Tuva Austad Fossum IF

Klasse J13 3 237 Maud Mariann Myhre Haslum IL

4 238 Sophie Øvland Wiig Bærums Verk Hauger

5 239 Selma Torvik Mathismoen Holmen IF

6 240 Linn Vingan Gjelleråsen IF

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 10:16 1 241 Martine Homme Johaug Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Løp 77 2 242 Kaja Sommer Langmoen Fossum IF

Klasse J13 3 243 Amalie Hammersmark Nitteberg Nesodden IF - Ski

4 244 Åsne Næss Jensen IL Jardar

5 245 Iselin Bjervig Drivenes Lommedalens IL

6 246 Mille Haneberg Haslum IL
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